
IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017

Fencers (all, structured order - 15 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.
20 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT
10 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
26 PREVOT Jerome FRA
11 VALET Maxime FRA
34 RASHID Shah GBR
45 WIDMAIER Tim GER
21 TARJÁNYI István HUN

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
3 SARRI Alessio ITA

32 ONDA Ryuji JPN
2 CASTRO Adrian POL
8 KAMALOV Albert RUS

12 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
7 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
1 DATSKO Anton UKR
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017

Formula of the competition
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15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct elimination
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: ANDRIYEV Dimitry BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  2  V  V 0.750 5 17 2
RASHID Shah GBR  3  1  3  2 0.000 -11 9 5
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
VALET Maxime FRA  1  V  2  V 0.500 -2 13 3
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  3  V  2  2 0.250 -5 12 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: FILAIRE Fabien FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
KAMALOV Albert RUS  2  V  V  V 0.750 10 17 2
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA  0  1  1  1 0.000 -17 3 5
BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT  2  0  V  0 0.250 -9 7 4
ONDA Ryuji JPN  0  0  V  V 0.500 -1 10 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
PREVOT Jerome FRA  3  1  V  2 0.250 -4 11 4
TARJÁNYI István HUN  V  3  V  V 0.750 5 18 2
KURZIN Alexandr RUS  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
WIDMAIER Tim GER  0  1  0  4 0.000 -15 5 5
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  4  4  V 0.500 2 18 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 19.02.2017 16:56



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 CASTRO Adrian POL 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 DATSKO Anton UKR 1.000 13 20 qualifier
3 KURZIN Alexandr RUS 1.000 12 20 qualifier
4 KAMALOV Albert RUS 0.750 10 17 qualifier
5 TARJÁNYI István HUN 0.750 5 18 qualifier
6 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.750 5 17 qualifier
7 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.500 2 18 qualifier
8 ONDA Ryuji JPN 0.500 -1 10 qualifier
9 VALET Maxime FRA 0.500 -2 13 qualifier

10 PREVOT Jerome FRA 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
12 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT 0.250 -9 7 qualifier
13 RASHID Shah GBR 0.000 -11 9 qualifier
14 WIDMAIER Tim GER 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
15 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA 0.000 -17 3 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 19.02.2017 16:56



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017
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1 CASTRO Adrian POL

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 VALET Maxime FRA

8 ONDA Ryuji JPN    15/4

5 TARJÁNYI István HUN

12 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT    15/7

13 RASHID Shah GBR

4 KAMALOV Albert RUS    15/4

3 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

14 WIDMAIER Tim GER    15/0

11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

6 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS    15/14

7 SARRI Alessio ITA

10 PREVOT Jerome FRA    15/1

15 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA

2 DATSKO Anton UKR    15/3

CASTRO Adrian

Tableau of 8

VALET Maxime
   15/6

TARJÁNYI István

KAMALOV Albert
   15/7

KURZIN Alexandr

KHAMATSHIN Timur
   15/8

SARRI Alessio

DATSKO Anton
   15/7

CASTRO Adrian

Semi-finals

KAMALOV Albert

   15/11

KURZIN Alexandr

SARRI Alessio

   15/10

CASTRO Adrian

Final

SARRI Alessio

   15/8
SARRI Alessio
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.
1 SARRI Alessio ITA
2 CASTRO Adrian POL
3 KAMALOV Albert RUS
3 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
5 DATSKO Anton UKR
6 TARJÁNYI István HUN
7 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
8 VALET Maxime FRA
9 ONDA Ryuji JPN

10 PREVOT Jerome FRA
11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
12 BOEHM Manfred Thomas AUT
13 RASHID Shah GBR
14 WIDMAIER Tim GER
15 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco ITA
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IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP Eger
Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition

Sabre Men's B
Eger, 19. 02. 2017

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ANDRIYEV Dimitry BLR 1 1 0
DOROSHYN Oleksandr UKR 0 2 0
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 1 2 1
HAMAR Balázs HUN 0 0 1
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER 0 0 1
KHRYSTYK Volodimyr UKR 1 1 0
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO 0 2 0
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT 0 1 0
PIECS Adrienne HUN 0 1 2
WITOWSKI Maciej POL 0 1 0
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